World Language Department

BAILEY PHILLIP MWF 8:00 11:30
TTH 8:00 11:30 2:30 4:00
By appointment
BACON JAMES MwW 2:00 4:00
By appointment
BARR COURTNEY MWF 11:00 11:50
MW 2:00 2:50
Thurs  11:30 2:30 By appointment
BLANKENSHIP ROBERT MW 4:00 5:00 Fri 3:00 5:00
TTH 4:00 5:00
By appointment
COTTRANT SEVERINE Mon 2:30 4:30
Tues 9:00 11:30
Wed 3:30 4:30 By appointment
CHAN JO MW 11:00 11:50 1:20 4:30
By appointment
GIRAUD MELANIE MW 2:00 3:30
TTH 4:15 6:15 By appointment
KNEPP DUSTIN w 2:15 5:15
TTH 1:00 3:00 By appointment
KNOX KATELYN MW 12:00 1:30
TTH 12:15 1:30
Fri 12:00 12:30 By appointment
KOETH CHRISTY MWF 7:00 8:00 11:00 12:00
By appointment
LANGE HORST MwW 1:00 3:00
TTH 11:00  12:00 By appointment
LU XIAOHONG Wed 10:30 11:30
Thurs  10:30 11:30 By appointment
MARQUEZ NEAMBER Mon 1:00 2:00
Wed 4:30 5:30
Fri 1:00 2:00 By appointment

PARRACK JENNIFER Mw 12:30 2:15
TTH 10:45 1:30
By appointment

PARRACK JOHN MWF 10:00 11:00 1:00 2:00
TTH 10:45 11:30
By appointment



REID ALANA

RAY-TREVINO SHERRIE

SORENSON TRAVIS

SIMS RACHEL

SOUIDI DULCE

SPURLOCK, DARYL

STOCKWELL GWEN

WILLIX CHANDRA

ZAMBRANO JAIME

ZHU, JIA

ZHUANG, GUO-0OU

Mon
Wed

MW
TTH

Wed

MWF

MW

MWEF

MWF

Tues

MWF

Tues

Thur

MWF
TTH

MWF
Thur

TTH

10:00
11:30

2:00
2:00

10:00

10:00

11:00

9:00
11:00

9:00
2:00

12:00

11:00

11:00

10:00
8:30

9:40
9:30

2:00

1:00
2:30

4:00
4:00

4:00

11:00

12:00

10:00
12:00

10:00
3:20

12:30

12:00

1:00

11:00
12:00

10:40
10:30

4:00

By appointment

By appointment

By appointment

By appointment

By appointment

11:00 12:00
By appointment

2:00 2:30

By appointment

By appointment

By appointment

By appointment

By appointment



