World Language Department

BAILEY PHILLIP	MWF TTH	8:00 8:00	11:30 11:30	2:30 4:00
BACON JAMES	MW	2:00	4:00	By appointment By appointment
BARR COURTNEY	MWF MW Thurs	11:00 2:00 11:30	11:50 2:50 2:30	By appointment
BLANKENSHIP ROBERT	MW TTH	4:00 4:00	5:00 5:00	Fri 3:00 5:00 By appointment
COTTRANT SEVERINE	Mon Tues Wed	2:30 9:00 3:30	4:30 11:30 4:30	By appointment
CHAN JO	MW	11:00	11:50	1:20 4:30 By appointment
GIRAUD MELANIE	MW TTH	2:00 4:15	3:30 6:15	By appointment
KNEPP DUSTIN	W TTH	2:15 1:00	5:15 3:00	By appointment
KNOX KATELYN	MW TTH Fri	12:00 12:15 12:00	1:30 1:30 12:30	By appointment
KOETH CHRISTY	MWF	7:00	8:00	11:00 12:00 By appointment
LANGE HORST	MW TTH	1:00 11:00	3:00 12:00	By appointment
LU XIAOHONG	Wed Thurs	10:30 10:30	11:30 11:30	By appointment
MARQUEZ NEAMBER	Mon Wed Fri	1:00 4:30 1:00	2:00 5:30 2:00	By appointment
PARRACK JENNIFER	MW TTH	12:30 10:45	2:15 1:30	By appointment
PARRACK JOHN	MWF TTH	10:00 10:45	11:00 11:30	1:00 2:00 By appointment

REID ALANA	Mon Wed	10:00 11:30	1:00 2:30	By appointment
RAY-TREVINO SHERRIE	MW TTH	2:00 2:00	4:00 4:00	By appointment
SORENSON TRAVIS	Wed	10:00	4:00	By appointment
SIMS RACHEL	MWF MW	10:00 11:00	11:00 12:00	By appointment
SOUIDI DULCE	MWF	9:00 11:00	10:00 12:00	By appointment
SPURLOCK, DARYL	MWF Tues	9:00 2:00	10:00 3:20	11:00 12:00 By appointment
STOCKWELL GWEN	MWF	12:00	12:30	2:00 2:30 By appointment
WILLIX CHANDRA	Tues Thur	11:00 11:00	12:00 1:00	By appointment
ZAMBRANO JAIME	MWF TTH	10:00 8:30	11:00 12:00	By appointment
ZHU, JIA	MWF Thur	9:40 9:30	10:40 10:30	By appointment
ZHUANG, GUO-OU	ттн	2:00	4:00	By appointment